DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)
SPEARFORD BUILDERS LTD
SPEARFORD BUILDERS LTD
SPEARHEAD MARKETING LIMITED
SPEARHEAD MARKETING LIMITED
SPEARHEAD MEDIA LTD

SPEARHEAD MEDIA LTD

SPEARHEAD MEDIA LTD

SPEARMAN ASSOCIATES LIMITED
SPEARMAN ASSOCIATES LIMITED
SPEARMINT LINO LIMITED
SPEARMINT LINO LIMITED

SPEC CLEAN LIMITED

SPECDON LIMITED

SPECIAL BUYING SERVICES INC.
SPECIAL COMBINATION LIMITED
SPECIAL COMBINATION LIMITED
SPECIAL COMBINATION LIMITED
SPECIAL COMPUTERS LIMITED

THE SPECIAL EDUCATIONAL NEEDS
COMPANY LIMITED

SPECIAL EVENT ORGANISERS
LIMITED

SPECIAL FILMS LIMITED
SPECIAL FIRE SYSTEMS LIMITED
SPECIAL INTERNET AND DATABASE
SOLUTIONS LIMITED

SPECIAL INVESTMENTS SITUATIONS

(CONT'D)

LIMITED

(U.K.)

(DYFED) LIMITED
SPECIALISED ALUMINIUM SUPPLIES
LIMITED
SPECIALISED ALUMINIUM SUPPLIES
LIMITED
SPECIALISED ALUMINIUM SUPPLIES
LIMITED
SPECIALISED ENGINE SERVICES LIMITED
SPECIALISED IMAGING LIMITED
SPECIALISED INVESTIGATION SERVICES
(HOLDINGS) LIMITED
SPECIALISED PRODUCTS LIMITED
SPECIALISED RECRUITMENT LIMITED
SPECIALISED WASTE SERVICES LIMITED
SPECIALIST LIMITED
SPECIALIST ADVENTURES SOUTH WEST
LIMITED
SPECIALIST ADVISORY SERVICES LIMITED
SPECIALIST ANODISING COMPANY LIMITED
SPECIALIST ANODISING COMPANY LIMITED
SPECIALIST ANODISING COMPANY LIMITED
SPECIALIST ANODISING COMPANY LIMITED
SPECIALIST AUTOCARE LIMITED
SPECIALIST AUTOCARE LIMITED
SPECIALIST AUTOCARE LIMITED

SPECIALIST AVIATION HOLDINGS LIMITED
SPECIALIST AVIATION LIMITED
SPECIALIST BESPOKE JOINERY LIMITED
SPECIALIST BESPOKE JOINERY LIMITED

06406832
06406832
03694470
03694470
06029413
06029413
06029413
03307241
03307241
07124646
07124646
02577028
02353815
02578924
07107668
07107668
07107668
05101133
04044401

03025899

01702590
01820580
05822701

01386018

04328079

04328079

04328079

05054649
05096172
06583975

05825573
06439627
02137667
05313743
06540677

02049972
01849981
01849981
01849981
01849981
05317735
05317735
05317735
06865859
03089944
06922602
06922602

(P1)
(D1)
(D1)
(B1)

(D1)
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18/01/2010
18/01/2010
15/01/2010
16/01/2010
19/01/2010
19/01/2010
19/01/2010
14/01/2010
14/01/2010
13/01/2010
13/01/2010
14/01/2010
19/01/2010
19/01/2010
14/01/2010
15/01/2010
14/01/2010
13/01/2010
14/01/2010

14/01/2010

15/01/2010
15/01/2010
14/01/2010

15/01/2010
15/01/2010
15/01/2010
15/01/2010

19/01/2010
14/01/2010
18/01/2010

13/01/2010
15/01/2010
14/01/2010
13/01/2010
19/01/2010

14/01/2010
19/01/2010
19/01/2010
19/01/2010
19/01/2010
13/01/2010
13/01/2010
13/01/2010
14/01/2010
18/01/2010
13/01/2010
13/01/2010

SPEARAVON LIMITED
SPEAR FIR SYSTEMS LIMITED

SPECIALIST
LIMITED
SPECIALIST
SPECIALIST
SPECIALIST
SPECIALIST
SPECIALIST
LIMITED
SPECIALIST
LIMITED
SPECIALIST
LIMITED
SPECIALIST
LIMITED
SPECIALIST
LIMITED
SPECIALIST
SPECIALIST
SPECIALIST

BUILDING SOLUTIONS

CARS HOLDINGS LIMITED
CARS HOLDINGS LIMITED
CARS HOLDINGS LIMITED

CAR CARE SERVICES LIMITED

CAR CLEANING SERVICES

CAR CLEANING SERVICES

CAR CLEANING SERVICES

CAR CLEANING SERVICES

CAR CLEANING SERVICES
CAR PRODUCTS LIMITED
CAR PRODUCTS LIMITED
CONCRETING AND GROUTING

STAFF LIMITED

SPECIALIST
LIMITED
SPECIALIST
LIMITED
SPECIALIST
SPECIALIST
SPECIALIST
LIMITED
SPECIALIST
LIMITED
SPECIALIST
LIMITED
SPECIALIST
LIMITED
SPECIALIST
LIMITED
SPECIALIST
SPECIALIST
SPECIALIST
SPECIALIST
SPECIALIST
SPECIALIST
SPECIALIST
LIMITED
SPECIALIST
LIMITED
SPECIALIST
LIMITED
SPECIALIST
LIMITED
SPECIALIST
SPECIALIST
SPECIALIST
SPECIALIST

CONTRACTING SERVICES
CONTRACT MANAGEMENT
CUTTING SERVICES LIMITED
DUCTWORK SYSTEMS LIMITED
ELECTRICAL TECHNICIANS
ELECTRONICS SERVICES
EXPLOSIVE SERVICES
EXPLOSIVE SERVICES
GLAZING

SERVICES (UK)

HEATING
HEATING

SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
HEATING SUPPLIES LIMITED
HEATING SUPPLIES LIMITED
HEAVY ENGINEERS LIMITED
HOSE SUPPLIES LIMITED
INFORMATION CONSULTANTS

LIMITED
LIMITED

INFORMATION CONSULTANTS

INFORMATION CONSULTANTS

INSTRUMENT SERVICES

IT LIMITED

JOINERY WINDOWS LIMITED
LABOUR SERVICES LIMITED

02665109
05531209
04398280
06047694
06047694
06047694
03266729
03266471
03266471
03266471
03266471
03266471
01690048
01690048
06984029
04190946
02812747
03300243
04442735
03911492
02595180
01175386
01175386
05714809
02839682
02839682
02839682
02839682
00979740
01177974
01927239
01927239
01927239
00537971
05102669

05886161
06013695

LAMP DISTRIBUTORS LIMITED 00556487

(D1)
(P1)
(D1)

(C3)
(C3)
(D2)
(D2)
(C3)

(C3)

(C3)
(D2)
(C3)
(E1)
(P1)
(b1)
(D2)

(D1)
(b1)

14/01/2010
14/01/2010
18/01/2010

15/01/2010
15/01/2010
15/01/2010
18/01/2010
18/01/2010
18/01/2010
18/01/2010
18/01/2010
18/01/2010
19/01/2010
19/01/2010
13/01/2010
14/01/2010
19/01/2010
14/01/2010
14/01/2010
14/01/2010
16/01/2010
18/01/2010
18/01/2010
15/01/2010
16/01/2010
19/01/2010
19/01/2010
19/01/2010
18/01/2010
18/01/2010
17/01/2010
16/01/2010
16/01/2010
16/01/2010
16/01/2010
15/01/2010

18/01/2010
16/01/2010



