DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)	06406022	(02)	10/01/0010	CDEADAUON IIMIMED	000000100	(D1)	14/01/2010
SPEARFORD BUILDERS LTD SPEARFORD BUILDERS LTD	06406832	, ,		SPEARAVON LIMITED		. ,	14/01/2010 14/01/2010
	06406832	, ,	18/01/2010	SPEAR FIR SYSTEMS LIMITED		` '	, . ,
SPEARHEAD MARKETING LIMITED	03694470	, ,	15/01/2010	SPECIALIST BUILDING SOLUTIONS	04398280	(DI)	18/01/2010
SPEARHEAD MARKETING LIMITED	03694470	, ,	16/01/2010	LIMITED	00047004	(02)	1 5 /01 /0010
SPEARHEAD MEDIA LTD	06029413	, ,	19/01/2010	SPECIALIST CARS HOLDINGS LIMITED	06047694		15/01/2010
SPEARHEAD MEDIA LTD	06029413		19/01/2010	SPECIALIST CARS HOLDINGS LIMITED			15/01/2010
SPEARHEAD MEDIA LTD	06029413	, ,	19/01/2010	SPECIALIST CARS HOLDINGS LIMITED		· /	15/01/2010
SPEARMAN ASSOCIATES LIMITED	03307241	, ,	14/01/2010	SPECIALIST CAR CARE SERVICES LIMITED		· ,	18/01/2010
SPEARMAN ASSOCIATES LIMITED	03307241		14/01/2010	SPECIALIST CAR CLEANING SERVICES	03266471	(C3)	18/01/2010
SPEARMINT LINO LIMITED	07124646		13/01/2010	LIMITED		(= 0)	10/01/0010
SPEARMINT LINO LIMITED	07124646		13/01/2010	SPECIALIST CAR CLEANING SERVICES	03266471	(C3)	18/01/2010
SPEC CLEAN LIMITED	02577028		14/01/2010	LIMITED		()	10/01/0010
SPECDON LIMITED	02353815	, ,	19/01/2010	SPECIALIST CAR CLEANING SERVICES	03266471	(D2)	18/01/2010
SPECIAL BUYING SERVICES INC. LIMITED		, ,	19/01/2010	LIMITED		(= 0)	10/01/0010
SPECIAL COMBINATION LIMITED	07107668		14/01/2010	SPECIALIST CAR CLEANING SERVICES	03266471	(C3)	18/01/2010
SPECIAL COMBINATION LIMITED	07107668		15/01/2010	LIMITED	0000000	()	10/01/0010
SPECIAL COMBINATION LIMITED	07107668		14/01/2010	SPECIALIST CAR CLEANING SERVICES	03266471	(C3)	18/01/2010
SPECIAL COMPUTERS LIMITED	05101133		13/01/2010	LIMITED			
THE SPECIAL EDUCATIONAL NEEDS	04044401	(C3)	14/01/2010	SPECIALIST CAR PRODUCTS LIMITED	01690048	· /	19/01/2010
COMPANY LIMITED			/ /	SPECIALIST CAR PRODUCTS LIMITED	01690048	· ,	19/01/2010
SPECIAL EVENT ORGANISERS (U.K.)	03025899	(D1)	14/01/2010	SPECIALIST CONCRETING AND GROUTING	06984029	(E1)	13/01/2010
LIMITED				STAFF LIMITED			/ /
SPECIAL FILMS LIMITED	01702590	• •	15/01/2010		04190946	(D1)	14/01/2010
SPECIAL FIRE SYSTEMS LIMITED	01820580	· ,	15/01/2010	LIMITED			
SPECIAL INTERNET AND DATABASE	05822701	(D1)	14/01/2010	SPECIALIST CONTRACT MANAGEMENT LIMITED	02812747	(D1)	19/01/2010
SOLUTIONS LIMITED	01386018	(D1)	15/01/2010		02200242	(D2)	14/01/2010
SPECIAL INVESTMENTS SITUATIONS (DYFED) LIMITED	01380018	(DI)	13/01/2010	SPECIALIST CUTTING SERVICES LIMITED		· ,	
SPECIALISED ALUMINIUM SUPPLIES	04328079	(D2)	15/01/2010	SPECIALIST DUCTWORK SYSTEMS LIMITED SPECIALIST ELECTRICAL TECHNICIANS	04442735 03911492		14/01/2010 14/01/2010
LIMITED	04320079	(DZ)	13/01/2010	LIMITED	03911492	(DI)	14/01/2010
SPECIALISED ALUMINIUM SUPPLIES	04328079	(C3)	15/01/2010	SPECIALIST ELECTRONICS SERVICES	02595180	(D1)	16/01/2010
LIMITED		(,	,,	LIMITED		(/	, ,
SPECIALISED ALUMINIUM SUPPLIES	04328079	(C3)	15/01/2010	SPECIALIST EXPLOSIVE SERVICES	01175386	(D2)	18/01/2010
LIMITED		(,	,,	LIMITED		(/	, ,
SPECIALISED ENGINE SERVICES LIMITED	05054649	(D1)	19/01/2010	SPECIALIST EXPLOSIVE SERVICES	01175386	(C3)	18/01/2010
SPECIALISED IMAGING LIMITED	05096172		14/01/2010	LIMITED		()	-, - ,
SPECIALISED INVESTIGATION SERVICES	06583975	, ,	18/01/2010	SPECIALIST GLAZING SERVICES (UK)	05714809	(D1)	15/01/2010
(HOLDINGS) LIMITED		(/	, ,	LIMITED		()	,,
SPECIALISED PRODUCTS LIMITED	05825573	(D1)	13/01/2010	SPECIALIST HEATING SUPPLIES LIMITED	02839682	(C3)	16/01/2010
SPECIALISED RECRUITMENT LIMITED	06439627	, ,	15/01/2010	SPECIALIST HEATING SUPPLIES LIMITED		· /	19/01/2010
SPECIALISED WASTE SERVICES LIMITED	02137667	, ,	14/01/2010	SPECIALIST HEATING SUPPLIES LIMITED		· /	19/01/2010
SPECIALIST LIMITED	05313743		13/01/2010	SPECIALIST HEATING SUPPLIES LIMITED			19/01/2010
SPECIALIST ADVENTURES SOUTH WEST	06540677	, ,	19/01/2010	SPECIALIST HEAVY ENGINEERS LIMITED		· /	18/01/2010
LIMITED		(/	_ , , _ , _ , _ , _ ,	SPECIALIST HOSE SUPPLIES LIMITED	01177974	. ,	18/01/2010
SPECIALIST ADVISORY SERVICES LIMITED	02049972	(D1)	14/01/2010	SPECIALIST INFORMATION CONSULTANTS	01927239	` '	17/01/2010
SPECIALIST ANODISING COMPANY LIMITED		, ,	19/01/2010	LIMITED		()	, ,
SPECIALIST ANODISING COMPANY LIMITED		, ,	19/01/2010	SPECIALIST INFORMATION CONSULTANTS	01927239	(C3)	16/01/2010
SPECIALIST ANODISING COMPANY LIMITED			19/01/2010	LIMITED		, - 0 /	., ,
SPECIALIST ANODISING COMPANY LIMITED			19/01/2010	SPECIALIST INFORMATION CONSULTANTS	01927239	(C3)	16/01/2010
SPECIALIST AUTOCARE LIMITED	05317735		13/01/2010	LIMITED		,007	_ , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
SPECIALIST AUTOCARE LIMITED	05317735		13/01/2010	SPECIALIST INSTRUMENT SERVICES	00537971	(D2)	16/01/2010
SPECIALIST AUTOCARE LIMITED	05317735		13/01/2010	LIMITED		(22)	, 01, 2010
SPECIALIST AVIATION HOLDINGS LIMITED			14/01/2010	SPECIALIST IT LIMITED	05102669	(D1)	16/01/2010
SPECIALIST AVIATION HOLDINGS HIMITED	03089944		18/01/2010	SPECIALIST JOINERY WINDOWS LIMITED			15/01/2010
SPECIALIST RESPORE JOINERY LIMITED	06922602		13/01/2010	SPECIALIST LABOUR SERVICES LIMITED	06013695		18/01/2010
SPECIALIST BESPOKE JOINERY LIMITED	06922602	· ,		SPECIALIST LAMP DISTRIBUTORS LIMITED			16/01/2010
STEELEDED BESISKE GOINERGE EINTIED		(02)	-0, 01,2010	STEELED AND STOLKEDOLOKO SIMILDO		, /	